
                        

 

 

18.Golf Challenge Cup 2025 

Soroptimist Club Merania 

 

 

 Ergebnisliste/classifiche 

 
Bruttowertung / class. Lordo 

 
1° PFOESTL FRANZ QUELLENHOF -4 S      36 

2° GARBER-FENT DAVID LANA 6       30 

3° FUCHSBERGER DANIEL LANA 7 S      23 

 EGGER WALTER LANA 13 S      23 

5° ERCOLANI RENATO LANA 11 S      22 

6° GRASSL AMADEO LANA 18 J      20 

 WOLF JOSEF LANA 16 S      20 

8° TROGER CHRISTIAN LANA 19 S      19 

 BINI MAXIMILIAN LANA 8 S      19 

10° GRASSL DANIEL HENDRIC LANA 9       18 

11° BREMBILLA ALESSANDRO (RH)  APPIANO - CAREZZA 13       17 

12° HOLZNER JOACHIM LANA 22 S      15 

13° RUNER ELISABETH LANA 22 S L     14 

14° PEDOT SERGIO LANA 33 S      13 

 FINGER TATJANA LANA 19 S L     13 

 WENZL REINHOLD LANA 20 S      13 

17° FRAENKEL HANNS-MICHAEL LANA 25 S      12 

18° FIEDEL PETER ESTERO 23 S      10 

19° FLOESS MARTINA LANA 25 S L     9 

20° PEDOT MIRKO LANA 26       8 

21° CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 27 S L     7 

 HOERT HILDEGARD LANA 30 S L     7 

 NIEDERSTAETTER HILDEGARD DOLOMITI 32 S L     7 

24° MARCH ALBERT LANA 36 S      4 

25° GAMPER EUSEBIUS PASSIRIA MERANO 33 S      3 

26° GAMPER PLATTER MARGARETH PASSIRIA MERANO 31 S L     2 

27° PROSSLINER MONIKA LANA 36 S L     1 

 KOFLER ERIKA LANA 36 S L     1 

29° PALLA HANSPETER LANA 29 S      N.R. 

 PICHLER MARGITH LANA 20 S L     N.R. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



                        

 

 

18.Golf Challenge Cup 2025 

Soroptimist Club Merania 

 

 

 

 

 

Netto 1. Categorie (   - 18,4) 

 
1° GRASSL AMADEO LANA 18 J      38 

2° EGGER WALTER LANA 13 S      36 

 WOLF JOSEF LANA 16 S      36 

4° TROGER CHRISTIAN LANA 19 S      35 

 GARBER-FENT DAVID LANA 6       35 

6° ERCOLANI RENATO LANA 11 S      33 

7° PFOESTL FRANZ QUELLENHOF -4 S      32 

8° FUCHSBERGER DANIEL LANA 7 S      30 

9° FINGER TATJANA LANA 19 S L     28 

10° BINI MAXIMILIAN LANA 8 S      26 

11° GRASSL DANIEL HENDRIC LANA 9       25 

 BREMBILLA ALESSANDRO (RH)  APPIANO - CAREZZA 13       25 

13° PICHLER MARGITH LANA 20 S L     N.R. 

 

Netto 2. Categorie ( 15,5 – 36,0) 

 
1° PEDOT SERGIO LANA 33 S      37 

2° FRAENKEL HANNS-MICHAEL LANA 25 S      36 

3° HOLZNER JOACHIM LANA 22 S      35 

4° RUNER ELISABETH LANA 22 S L     33 

 HOERT HILDEGARD LANA 30 S L     33 

 FLOESS MARTINA LANA 25 S L     33 

 WENZL REINHOLD LANA 20 S      33 

8° NIEDERSTAETTER HILDEGARD DOLOMITI 32 S L     29 

9° CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 27 S L     27 

 MARCH ALBERT LANA 36 S      27 

11° PEDOT MIRKO LANA 26       25 

 GAMPER EUSEBIUS PASSIRIA MERANO 33 S      25 

13° FIEDEL PETER ESTERO 23 S      24 

14° PROSSLINER MONIKA LANA 36 S L     21 

15° GAMPER PLATTER MARGARETH PASSIRIA MERANO 31 S L     19 

16° KOFLER ERIKA LANA 36 S L     17 

17° PALLA HANSPETER LANA 29 S      N.R. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



                        

 

 

18.Golf Challenge Cup 2025 

Soroptimist Club Merania 

 

 

 

Ladies netto 

 
1° RUNER ELISABETH LANA 22 S L     33 

 HOERT HILDEGARD LANA 30 S L     33 

 FLOESS MARTINA LANA 25 S L     33 

4° NIEDERSTAETTER HILDEGARD DOLOMITI 32 S L     29 

5° FINGER TATJANA LANA 19 S L     28 

6° CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 27 S L     27 

7° PROSSLINER MONIKA LANA 36 S L     21 

8° GAMPER PLATTER MARGARETH PASSIRIA MERANO 31 S L     19 

9° KOFLER ERIKA LANA 36 S L     17 

10° PICHLER MARGITH LANA 20 S L     N.R. 

 

Senior netto 

 
1° PEDOT SERGIO LANA 33 S      37 

2° EGGER WALTER LANA 13 S      36 

 FRAENKEL HANNS-MICHAEL LANA 25 S      36 

 WOLF JOSEF LANA 16 S      36 

5° TROGER CHRISTIAN LANA 19 S      35 

 HOLZNER JOACHIM LANA 22 S      35 

7° RUNER ELISABETH LANA 22 S L     33 

 HOERT HILDEGARD LANA 30 S L     33 

 FLOESS MARTINA LANA 25 S L     33 

 WENZL REINHOLD LANA 20 S      33 

 ERCOLANI RENATO LANA 11 S      33 

12° PFOESTL FRANZ QUELLENHOF -4 S      32 

13° FUCHSBERGER DANIEL LANA 7 S      30 

14° NIEDERSTAETTER HILDEGARD DOLOMITI 32 S L     29 

15° FINGER TATJANA LANA 19 S L     28 

16° CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 27 S L     27 

 MARCH ALBERT LANA 36 S      27 

18° BINI MAXIMILIAN LANA 8 S      26 

19° GAMPER EUSEBIUS PASSIRIA MERANO 33 S      25 

20° FIEDEL PETER ESTERO 23 S      24 

21° PROSSLINER MONIKA LANA 36 S L     21 

22° GAMPER PLATTER MARGARETH PASSIRIA MERANO 31 S L     19 

23° KOFLER ERIKA LANA 36 S L     17 

24° PALLA HANSPETER LANA 29 S      N.R. 

 PICHLER MARGITH LANA 20 S L     N.R. 

 


